
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY
COUNTY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001130000
15611

01/13/2000
01:51:03 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
DERICK

200001130000
15631

01/13/2000
01:51:05 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
KENNETH D

200001070000
07241

01/07/2000
09:37:39 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
LYNN F

200001240000
24951

01/24/2000
01:55:32 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HUNT,
RONNIE L

199904300001
81831

200001270000
28311

01/27/2000
03:43:50 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIX, CHARLES

200002030000
35011

02/03/2000
12:27:41 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARDNT, BRIAN
K

199507310002
01681

200002030000
35021

02/03/2000
12:27:42 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTT,
JAMES R

199910270004
42101

200003010000
64051

03/01/2000
09:55:39 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

200003210000
89271

03/21/2000
01:58:10 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES KILLINGSWOR
TH, JOE

200003030000
67421

03/03/2000
09:56:37 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
TONY

199903240001
24521

200003030000
67401

03/03/2000
09:56:34 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES MOTES,
JOSEPH C

199701030000
03541

200003030000
67411

03/03/2000
09:56:35 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES REINHARDSE
N, RAYMOND
J

199801280000
29621



200003060000
71121

03/06/2000
11:10:45 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JAMES W

200003060000
71131

03/06/2000
11:10:46 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
RICKY

200003060000
71151

03/06/2000
11:14:25 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
WAYNE

200003070000
73091

03/07/2000
03:25:41 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
LARRY

199809250003
75291

200003270000
97501

03/27/2000
02:40:22 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER CO
INC

200003270000
97511

03/27/2000
02:42:38 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
OLIS L

200004050001
10561

04/05/2000
09:38:29 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VEITCH,
DONNA

200004050001
12011

04/05/2000
02:48:21 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARE,
SHARON

200004070001
15271

04/07/2000
10:08:27 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
JOHN L III

200004070001
15751

04/07/2000
01:23:22 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LONG,
SHERRIE M

200004070001
15741

04/07/2000
01:23:21 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHT,
ANDRE C

200004070001
15881

04/07/2000
02:01:22 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HOPE, REX

200004070001
15891

04/07/2000
02:07:13 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
DAVID A

199911230004
77231



200004070001
15911

04/07/2000
02:07:16 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE DINDA, JAMES
A

200004070001
15921

04/07/2000
02:07:17 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLARK, ROY
LEE

199411210003
46581

200004110001
20221

04/11/2000
03:15:42 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
HUSTON
DALE

200004120001
21441

04/12/2000
01:03:59 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHEM,
CANDI

200004140001
24511

04/14/2000
11:11:24 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES DOLLAR,
TERESA V


