Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	COU Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
				,,		20011	. ago	Марион	map: ago	1	Description
200001130000 15611	01/13/2000 01:51:03 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, DERICK						
200001130000 15631	01/13/2000 01:51:05 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, KENNETH D						
200001070000 07241	01/07/2000 09:37:39 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, LYNN F						
200001240000 24951	01/24/2000 01:55:32 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HUNT, RONNIE L					199904300001 81831	
200001270000 28311	01/27/2000 03:43:50 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIX, CHARLES						
200002030000 35011	02/03/2000 12:27:41 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARDNT, BRIAN K					199507310002 01681	
200002030000 35021	02/03/2000 12:27:42 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOTT, JAMES R					199910270004 42101	
200003010000 64051	03/01/2000 09:55:39 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE						
200003210000 89271	03/21/2000 01:58:10 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KILLINGSWOR TH, JOE						
200003030000 67421	03/03/2000 09:56:37 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, TONY					199903240001 24521	
200003030000 67401	03/03/2000 09:56:34 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTES, JOSEPH C					199701030000 03541	
200003030000 67411	03/03/2000 09:56:35 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REINHARDSE N, RAYMOND J					199801280000 29621	

		1	1		1	1	1	1		
200003060000 71121	03/06/2000 11:10:45 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JAMES W					
200003060000 71131	03/06/2000 11:10:46 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, RICKY					
200003060000 71151	03/06/2000 11:14:25 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, WAYNE					
200003070000 73091	03/07/2000 03:25:41 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, LARRY				199809250003 75291	
200003270000 97501	03/27/2000 02:40:22 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC					
200003270000 97511	03/27/2000 02:42:38 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, OLIS L					
200004050001 10561	04/05/2000 09:38:29 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VEITCH, DONNA					
200004050001 12011	04/05/2000 02:48:21 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARE, SHARON					
200004070001 15271	04/07/2000 10:08:27 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, JOHN L III					
200004070001 15751	04/07/2000 01:23:22 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LONG, SHERRIE M					
200004070001 15741	04/07/2000 01:23:21 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNIGHT, ANDRE C					
200004070001 15881	04/07/2000 02:01:22 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPE, REX					
200004070001 15891	04/07/2000 02:07:13 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, DAVID A				199911230004 77231	

	04/07/2000 02:07:16 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DINDA, JAMES A				
200004070001 15921	04/07/2000 02:07:17 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLARK, ROY LEE			199411210003 46581	
	04/11/2000 03:15:42 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, HUSTON DALE				
200004120001 21441	04/12/2000 01:03:59 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHEM, CANDI				
200004140001 24511	04/14/2000 11:11:24 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOLLAR, TERESA V				